2026-01-20 23:32:50
Angle Grinder XGT
GA040GM201
Product Description
40V MAX XGT
Brushless, slide switch angle grinder with a 115 mm wheel
for demanding professional use.
Outperforming performance and efficiency similar to corded 1,000
W class grinder. AWS remote vacuum cleaner start function, and X-
LOCK for quick and easy disc changes.
Product Specifications
Vibration Level, Surface Grinding 3,7 m/s²
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 3,0 - 5,3 kg
Max. Depth of Cut 26 mm
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-ion) Li-ion
Grinding Disc Diameter 115 mm
Battery Voltage 40 V
Brushless Motor YES
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor), Disc Sanding 1,5 m/s²
Sound Pressure Level 83 dB(A)
Vibration Level, Disc Sanding ≤ 2,5 m/s²
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 433 x 130 x 163 mm
Sound Power Level (LWA) 91 dB(A)
System XGT 40Vmax/80V max
Product net weight (new) 2,2 kg
Voltage XGT 1
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Max Output Power 1600 W
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor), Surface Grinding 1,5 m/s²
Anti-Restart Function (NVR Switch) 1
Tool Category Grinding, Sanding and Polishing
Electronic brake 1
No load speed 3000 - 8500 min⁻¹
AWS FUNCTION YES
Standard Equipment
 1pc DC40RA Fast Charger
 2pcs x BL4040 (4.0Ah) 40V MAX XGT Battery
 Makpack Case
More info